
Volleyball Schedule 2023-24
JV start time: 4:30pm Varsity to follow at the conclusion of the JV game

(*) Conference Match

Date Day Location Opponent

August 8 Tuesday @ Scrimmage - Kings Mtn. (Varsity only)

August 15 Tuesday vs Highland Tech

August 16 Wednesday @ East Gaston

August 22 Tuesday @ East Lincoln

August 23 Wednesday @ Highland Tech

August 24 Thursday vs East Rutherford

August 30 Wednesday vs Bessemer City

August 31 Thursday vs Ashbrook

September 5 Tuesday @ Forestview

September 7 Thursday vs Stuart Cramer

September 12 Tuesday @ Hunter Huss

September 14 Thursday @ Crest

September 19 Tuesday vs Kings Mountain

September 20 Wednesday @ East Rutherford

September 21 Thursday vs North Gaston

September 26 Tuesday @ Ashbrook

September 28 Thursday vs Forestview

October 3 Tuesday @ Stuart Cramer

October 4 Wednesday vs East Gaston (Dig Pink)

October 5 Thursday vs Hunter Huss

October 10 Tuesday vs Crest (Senior Night)

October 12 Thursday @ Kings Mountain

October 17 Tuesday @ North Gaston

October 21 Saturday TBD Playoffs 1st Round

Head Coach: Bridget Atkinson JV Coach: TBA


